
Match Results for the Canadian Graduates 
by Discipline Preference

2009 First Iteration R-1 Match

2004 175 24 3 0

Anatomical Pathology
Anesthesiology
Cardiac Surgery
Community Medicine
Dermatology
Diagnostic Radiology
Emergency Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine  MOTP
General Pathology
General Surgery
Hematological Pathology
Internal Medicine
Laboratory Medicine
Medical Biochemistry
Medical Genetics
Medical Microbiology
Neurology
Neurology - Pediatric
Neuropathology
Neurosurgery
Nuclear Medicine
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology
Orthopedic Surgery
Otolaryngology
Pediatrics
Physical Med & Rehab
Plastic Surgery
Psychiatry
Radiation Oncology
Urology

16

104

5

12

17

71

53

711

20

0

78

2

296

11

1

4

8

29

3

0

19

8

93

35

70

27

111

18

25

109

20

28

1st Choice
Discipline

2

2

0

0

0

8

2

84

0

0

11

0

26

1

0

0

1

3

3

1

0

0

2

0

5

1

10

0

0

6

4

3

2nd Choice
Discipline

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

15

0

0

0

0

3

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

3rd Choice
Discipline

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

4thChoice
Discipline

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5th Choice
Discipline

 Total 2206

19

107

5

12

17

79

55

812

20

0

89

2

325

13

2

4

9

33

6

1

19

8

95

35

75

28

121

18

25

117

24

31

Total Discipline

Note: Ninety one percent (91%) of Canadian Medical Graduates matched to their ultimate career choice for the First
Iteration.

CANADIAN MEDICAL GRADUATES

Copyright © 2009, Canadian Resident Matching Service. All rights reserved. No part of this book may be used or reproduced in any form or 
by any means, or stored in a database or retrieval system without prior written permission of the publisher except in the case of brief 
quotations embodied in critical articles and reviews. 




