CANADIAN MEDICAL GRADUATES

Match Results for the Canadian Graduates by Discipline Preference 2009 First Iteration R-1 Match

Discipline	1st Choice Discipline	2nd Choice Discipline	3rd Choice Discipline	4thChoice Discipline	5th Choice Discipline	Total
Anatomical Pathology	16	2	1	0	0	19
Anesthesiology	104	2	1	0	0	107
Cardiac Surgery	5	0	0	0	0	5
Community Medicine	12	0	0	0	0	12
Dermatology	17	0	0	0	0	17
Diagnostic Radiology	71	8	0	0	0	79
Emergency Medicine	53	2	0	0	0	55
Family Medicine	711	84	15	2	0	812
Family Medicine MOTP	20	0	0	0	0	20
General Pathology	0	0	0	0	0	0
General Surgery	78	11	0	0	0	89
Hematological Pathology	2	0	0	0	0	2
Internal Medicine	296	26	3	0	0	325
Laboratory Medicine	11	1	1	0	0	13
Medical Biochemistry	1	0	1	0	0	2
Medical Genetics	4	0	0	0	0	4
Medical Microbiology	8	1	0	0	0	9
Neurology	29	3	1	0	0	33
Neurology - Pediatric	3	3	0	0	0	6
Neuropathology	0	1	0	0	0	1
Neurosurgery	19	0	0	0	0	19
Nuclear Medicine	8	0	0	0	0	8
Obstetrics & Gynecology	93	2	0	0	0	95
Ophthalmology	35	0	0	0	0	35
Orthopedic Surgery	70	5	0	0	0	75
Otolaryngology	27	1	0	0	0	28
Pediatrics	111	10	0	0	0	121
Physical Med & Rehab	18	0	0	0	0	18
Plastic Surgery	25	0	0	0	0	25
Psychiatry	109	6	1	1	0	117
Radiation Oncology	20	4	0	0	0	24
Urology	28	3	0	0	0	31
Total	2004	175	24	3	0	2206

Note: Ninety one percent (91%) of Canadian Medical Graduates matched to their ultimate career choice for the First Iteration.